
Pos

Pod 11 - U11
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

Pod 11 Ž - U11 W
1
2
3

Pod 7 združena
1
2

Not classified
DNF

Pod 9 združena
1
2
3
4
5

No.

62
65
60
61
63
67
64

82
80
81

3
1

2

32
37
31
36
30

UCI Code

SLO

SLO
SLO
SLO

SLO

SLO
SLO

SLO

SLO

SLO20020821

SLO
SLO
SLO

Name

NOVAK Blaž
ŠIMIGOJ Tomaž
GANTAR Gašper
KANC Luka
TERBOVŠEK Blaž
LOHAJNAR Matej
JAGODIČ Tilen

LOHAJNAR Klara
ROŽMAN Maša
KOTNIK Anja

BERNIK Jaka
FELC Vid

JAGODIČ David

GOVEKAR Martin
SVETLIČIČ Petar
FELC Maj
BERNIK Miha
NOVAK David Svit

Club

Calcit Bike Team
KK Ravne
KD Sloga 1902
Calcit Bike Team
Calcit Bike Team
KK Sloga
Calcit Bike Team

KK Sloga
ŠD Energijateam.com
Calcit Bike Team

Calcit Bike Team
KD Sloga 1902

Calcit Bike Team

MBK ORBEA

KD Sloga 1902
Calcit Bike Team
KD Sloga 1902

Laps

15
15
14
14
14
14
13

13
12
11

5
4

8
8
8
7
7

Total Tm

22:10.687
22:39.369
23:03.164
23:20.104
23:30.219
23:54.718
22:16.529

23:12.903
22:14.550
22:24.182

30:58.895
8:51.886

3.792

12:26.693
13:07.557
14:07.688
13:31.865
13:45.473

Diff

28.682
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap

2 Laps

1 Lap
2 Laps

1 Lap

DNF

40.864
1:40.995

1 Lap
1 Lap

Gap

28.682
1 Lap

16.940
10.115
24.499
1 Lap

1 Lap
1 Lap

1 Lap

40.864
1:00.131

1 Lap
13.608

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

28.682

Avg. Speed

186,670

Best Lap Tm

1:15.906

Best Spd

218,165

Best Lap by

62 - NOVAK Blaž
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XCO ŽERIBLE
25.05.2010

U7-U7W+U9-U9W+U11-U11W

Race started at 9:31:32

ŽERIBLE 4,600 Km

27.4.2010 09:30


